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NAAMLP COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIPS AS OF 9/27/2023 
 

 
BIL Implementation 
Committee 
Patrick Webb (Chair), PA 
Dustin Morin, AL 
Jeff Graves, CO 
Kit Turpin, IN 
Vince Sitzmann, IA 
Charles Overman, KY 
Justin Adams, KY 
Courtney Skaggs, KY 
Marlene Spence, KS 
Abby Springer, LA 
Erik Schafer, MD 
Austin Rehagen, MO 
Marrietta Jensen, Navajo Nat. 
Mike Tompson, NM 
Lloyd Moiola, NM 
Matt Fischer, ND 
Ben McCament, OH 
Joe Sassaman, PA 
Brooke Erreger, TN 
Steve Fluke, UT 
Lesa Baker, VA 
Clara Harris, VA 
Travis Parsons, WV 
Don Newton, WY 
Tom Clarke, IMCC 
Ryan Ellis, IMCC 
 
Finance Committee 
Gwen Robson (Chair), WY 
Les Kearley, AL 
Dustin Morin, AL 
Jeff Graves, CO 
Vince Sitzmann, IA 
Marlene Spence, KS 
Austin Rehagen, MO 
Marietta Jensen, Navajo Nat. 
Matt Fischer, ND 
Rob Ghiglieri, NV 
Lesa Baker, VA 
Clara Harris, VA 
Travis Parson, WV 
 
 

 
Hardrock Committee 
Robert Ghiglieri (Chair), NV 
Justin Ireys, AK 
Erin Jordan, AZ 
Sarah Reeves, CA  
Lindsay Whalin, CA 
Jeff Graves, CO 
Tara Tafi, CO 
Lance Range, IL 
Marlene Spence, KS 
Bob Flesher, MT 
Marrietta Jensen, Navajo Nat. 
Lloyd Moiola, NM  
Mike Tompson, NM 
Mike Sharp, OK 
Katherine Upham, TX 
Dana Dean, UT 
Steve Fluke, UT 
Tom Clarke, IMCC 
Ryan Ellis, IMCC 
 
Hardrock Awards 
Subcommittee 
Tara Tafi (Chair), CO 
Erin Jordan, AZ 
Mike Tompson, NM 
Steve Fluke, UT 
 
Membership Committee 
Dustin Morin, AL 
Rob Ghiglieri, NV 
Don Newton, WY 
 
Research Committee 
Tara Taffi (Chair), CO 
Jeffrey Butler, AL 
Les Kearley, AL 
Bob Flesher, MT 
Brooke Erreger, TN 
Lesa Baker, VA 
Jonathan Knight, WV 
 
 
 
 

 
Public Information & 
Education Committee 
Don Newton (Chair), WY 
Jeff Graves, CO 
Tim Miller, MD 
Karen Bedonie, Navajo Nat. 
Sean Derby, NV 
Pat Webb, PA 
Adam Krabbonhoft, TX 
Dana Dean, UT 
Steve Fluke, UT 
Keith Guille, WY 
Gwen Robson, WY 
 
Website Subcommittee 
Gwen Robson (Chair), WY 
Lindsay Whalin, CA 
Jeff Graves, CO 
Steve Fluke, UT 
Stacy Shifflett, UT 
Kimberly Mazza, WY 
Don Newton, WY 
 
Scholarship Committee 
Vince Sitzmann (Chair), IA 
Tim Miller, MD 
Jeff Butler, AL 
Erica Crosby, CO 
Marlene Spence, KS 
Mike Garner, MD 
Erik Shafer, MD 
Trevor Martin, TN 
Dana Dean, UT 
 
Training Committee 
Dustin Morin (Chair), AL 
Lisa Thompson, CO 
Karen Bedonie, Navajo Nat. 
Mike Tompson, NM 
Jonathan Knight, WV 
Travis Parsons, WV 
 


